CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Che Scimmia Titi Jean Paul A 14 37 197 429 O 0
2 | Dardi Costantini Michele A 14 34 179 403 O 0
3 Bim Bum Bam...O Califano Lorenzo A 13 27 162 368 O 0
4 Black Bull Madonna Simone A 14 24 151 348 O 0
5 Bar Cappelli Cappelli Mauro A 14 22 144 346 O 2
6 Bracco Team Grasselli Giacomo A 13 22 144 343 O 0
7 Maleficent Alunno Pamela A 15 15 122 309 O 1
8 QDD Bernardini Mirko A 15 3 93 260 O 1
9 Poggisbronzi Taccucci Alessio A 14 3 68 190 O 0

CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria B Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 V.G. Super Team Marini Maurizio B 10 23 119 274 O 0
2 Black Devil Ramacci Michael B 10 19 114 264 O 1
3 Vino & Gusto Rughetti Francesco B 10 18 109 256 O 2
4 Power Bull Tamburini Gianluca B 10 12 95 244 O 0
5 FDB Darts Romagnoletti Davide B 10 11 91 218 O 1
6 Se Continua A tira Mariani Marini Ugo B 10 6 72 187 O 0

CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria B Girone 02

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.

11 32 149 330
11 28 154 327
11 18 123 292

Realmente Polpetti Carlo Augusto B
B
B
Carnevale San Sisto Bovi Fabrizio B 11 14 91 242
B
B
B

Dart Mania Marcagnani Alessandro

Dart Wolf Pierotti Luca

11 12 99 244
11 10 94 231
12 3 70 204

Dragon Bull Baiocco Matteo

Bull Brothers Zuccaccia Mauro
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Freccette Tricolore Rondolini Daniele
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CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra

Perbacco Team

| Banditi

Pirodarts

The Punisher Dart
Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Fuorigioco

CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra

C'é Se Prova 2.0

Grutti Gang

Bad Boys Evolution
Circolo Anspi Passaggio
La Banana Si Divide

DC Kill Billy Utd

CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra

The New Damn Dart
One Pirish

| Dardi Nella Roccia
Tequila Dart

The Shooters

Capitano

Taddei Pietro
Lazzerini Francesco
Disco Valentino
Barneschi Simone
Cornicchia Mirco

Brugnoni Filippo

Capitano

Taccucci Francesca
Fossombroni Moreno
Venturi Luca
Pasquini Cristian
Giannoni Giulia

Federici Michele

Capitano

Casali José Alonso
Virili Diego
Menciotti Maurizio
Latini Alice

Massarelli Matteo

Cat Gare Punti
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Set Leg Pen. Amon.

121 274
106 253
84 213
84 204
68 181
77 192

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

106 255
104 242
97 230
76 185
81 214
76 193

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

98 215
70 176
71 174
61 146
60 158

CLASSIFICA Umbria-Categoria Mix Girone 01

Squadra

Revolution Dream Team
Green Arrow

Irish Pub Terni

Le Pinte Aggressive
Dart Vader Rieti

Capitano

Fiorini Francesco
Pesciaioli Luca
Pacchia Andrea
Cocciolo Andrea

Astarita Giuseppe

Cat Gare Punti
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Set Leg Pen. Amon.

122 257
96 216
74 172
56 147
52 144
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